
Jahr kapital Zinsen zusammen

1 20.000,00 € 400,00 € 20.400,00 €

2 20.400,00 € 408,00 € 20.808,00 €

3 20.808,00 € 416,16 € 21.224,16 €

4 21.224,16 € 424,48 € 21.648,64 €

5 21.648,64 € 432,97 € 22.081,62 €

6 22.081,62 € 441,63 € 22.523,25 €

7 22.523,25 € 450,46 € 22.973,71 €

8 22.973,71 € 459,47 € 23.433,19 €

9 23.433,19 € 468,66 € 23.901,85 €

10 23.901,85 € 478,04 € 24.379,89 €


